Hair extensions, hair install, blending haircut, styling and extension maintenance
guide are all included in the pricing of these services.
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Al nclsive Edension Price Guide

Hand-Tied Wefts

Length

16 Inches
20 Inches
22 Inches

24 Inches
Maintenance

Maintenance
Cost

Just here

for some
bulk

One row of
hand-tied
extensions close
in length to
your natural
hair to add

fullness and
bodly.

600

800

10 weeks

275

Give me
that length
and body

Two rows of
hand-tied
extensions

installed to add

multiple inches
of length and
body to hair.

900

1100

1300

1600

10 weeks

350

Dimension Add-Ons and

Hairline Fillers

Length

16
Inches

20
Inches

22
Inches

24
Inches

Maintenance

Maintenance
Cost

Tape
-in
Price Per
Sandwich

50

60

70

80

5 weeks

20

K-tips
Price Per
Pack

300

350

400

450

3 months

original
pricing

I-tip
Price Per
Pack

300

350

400

450

10 weeks

150



